
BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN 

BOYS VARSITY SOCCER 

2019-2020 

GAME SCHEDULE 

Day  Date   Times   Opponent     Site  

 

Wednesday December 4  4:00   Tampa Bay HEAT    Home 

 

Friday  December 6  4:00   Canterbury     Home 

 

Tuesday December 10  7:00   Bell Creek     Home 

 

Friday  December 13  4:00   Keswick Christian    Home 

 

Monday December 16  4:00   Hernando Christian    Away 

 

Thursday December 19  4:00   Bell Creek     Away 

  

Tuesday January 7  7:00   Admiral Farragut    Home 

 

Friday  January 10     SSAC Playoff Game 

 

Monday January 13  6:30   Canterbury     Away 

 

 Wednesday January 15     SSAC Second Round Playoff 

 

Friday  January 24  4:00   Hernando Christian    Home 

 

Tuesday January 28  4:00   Brooks DeBartolo    Home 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


